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San Marcos vs.Dos Pueblos 2013 - 3/14/2013

San Marcos

Results
 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosFisher, Jillian1 13.22   5

DPHSRedick, Emma2 13.31   3

DPHSPoindexter, Niema3 13.44   1

San MarcosJulio, Ashley4 13.83

DPHSStelly, Marisa5 14.01

DPHSDavis, Cassandra6 14.08

San MarcosMasini, Megan7 14.14

DPHSAguilar, Priscilla8 14.24

DPHSUdden, Wei-Joan9 15.17

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSRedick, Emma1 26.60   5

San MarcosFisher, Jillian2 27.06   3

DPHSPoindexter, Niema3 27.43   1

DPHSCanales, Caylin4 28.67

DPHSStelly, Marisa5 28.95

San MarcosMasini, Megan6 29.40

San MarcosBhavnani, Cerina7 29.69

DPHSAguilar, Priscilla8 29.72

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSTymon, Jordan1 62.42   5

San MarcosGarratt, Charlotte2 62.76   3

San MarcosKunz, Anastasia3 63.64   1

DPHSCanales, Caylin4 63.78

DPHSDavis, Cassandra5 65.26

 
Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSSchluep, Tatianna1 2:29.10   5

San MarcosFisher, Jewel2 2:31.71   3

San MarcosKuehn, Kaitlyn3 2:31.87   1

DPHSWang, Yijin4 2:34.19

DPHSMagner, Tabitha5 2:35.00

San MarcosTracy, Rachel6 2:35.15

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSZerrenner, Addi1 5:21.47   5

San MarcosKuehn, Kaitlyn2 5:24.07   3

DPHSMcClure, Elaine3 5:32.30   1

DPHSSchluep, Tatianna4 5:37.75

San MarcosAldapa, Adilene5 5:49.51

DPHSFygenson, Racquel6 6:00.81

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSZerrenner, Addi1 12:16.17   5

DPHSMcClure, Elaine2 12:16.90   3

San MarcosPacheco, Rocio3 12:22.00   1

San MarcosJenkins, Jordan4 12:45.00

San MarcosLogan, Juliana5 12:49.00

DPHSFygenson, Racquel6 13:01.00

DPHSTang, Katherine7 13:53.00

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosKarandikar, Aanavi1 17.88   5

DPHSFry, Rachel2 17.89   3

San MarcosRiveroll, Claudia3 18.24   1

San MarcosBlock-Funkhouser, Devon4 18.92

San MarcosDowns, Julia5 19.14

DPHSBradbury, Deborah6 21.19

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosKunz, Anastasia1 49.59   5

DPHSFry, Rachel2 50.84   3

DPHSGarcia, Kayla3 51.81   1

San MarcosKarandikar, Aanavi4 52.05

San MarcosBlock-Funkhouser, Devon5 52.11

San MarcosRiveroll, Claudia6 54.57

DPHSBradbury, Deborah7 57.84

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADPHS1 50.85   5

1) Davis, Cassandra 2) Poindexter, Niema

3) Stelly, Marisa 4) Redick, Emma

ASan Marcos2 51.03

1) Vance, Caroline 2) Julio, Ashley

3) Block-Funkhouser, Devon 4) Fisher, Jillian
 

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADPHS1 4:12.29   5

1) Canales, Caylin 2) Tymon, Jordan

3) Schluep, Tatianna 4) Redick, Emma

ASan Marcos2 4:14.50

1) Kunz, Anastasia 2) Fisher, Jillian

3) Garratt, Charlotte 4) Tracy, Rachel
 

Girls High Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosGarratt, Charlotte1 4-10.00   4
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Finals ...   (Girls High Jump Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

DPHSBhavnani, Cerina1 4-10.00   4

San MarcosClyde, Courtney3 4-08.00   1

DPHSLester, Raine4 4-06.00

 
Girls Pole Vault Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSEilbacher, Sydney1 10-00.00

San MarcosKarandikar, Aanavi--- NH

 
Girls Long Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSBhavnani, Cerina1 16-04.00   5

San MarcosVance, Caroline2 16-02.00   3

San MarcosGarratt, Charlotte3 15-03.00   1

San MarcosDowns, Julia4 14-11.00

San MarcosClyde, Courtney5 14-06.00

San MarcosJulio, Ashley6 14-03.00

DPHSTymon, Jordan7 14-02.00

San MarcosKoehler, Dianna8 14-01.00

DPHSDavis, Cassandra9 14-00.00

DPHSCanales, Caylin10 13-09.00

DPHSLester, Raine11 12-08.00

DPHSUdden, Wei-Joan12 12-05.00

San MarcosHarrah, Emma13 12-04.00

San MarcosBlock-Funkhouser, Devon--- ND

DPHSBurns, Kalina--- ND

 
Girls Triple Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSPoindexter, Niema1 35-04.00   5

San MarcosVance, Caroline2 34-10.00   3

DPHSBhavnani, Cerina3 33-05.00   1

San MarcosClyde, Courtney4 31-03.50

San MarcosDowns, Julia5 30-04.00

San MarcosJulio, Ashley6 29-08.00

San MarcosKoehler, Dianna--- ND

 
Girls Shot Put Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSScarvelis, Stamatia1 47-11.00   5

DPHSJimenez, Jennifer2 34-04.00   3

San MarcosToral, Veronica3 29-11.50   1

San MarcosScott, Sara4 27-07.50

San MarcosAnderson, Natalie5 26-00.00

San MarcosCutsinger, Lauren6 25-10.00

DPHSRodriguez, Madeline7 25-01.00

 
Girls Discus Throw Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSScarvelis, Stamatia1 154-00   5

San MarcosToral, Veronica2 87-06   3

San MarcosScott, Sara3 86-09.50   1

DPHSJimenez, Jennifer4 83-01

San MarcosCutsinger, Lauren5 78-06

San MarcosAnderson, Natalie6 77-00

DPHSRodriguez, Madeline7 74-02

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSBaur, Natalie1 14.09

DPHSRose, Maren2 14.51   5

San MarcosImperato, Emily3 14.52   3

San MarcosHodson, Savannah4 14.64   1

San MarcosWard, Katie5 14.73

San MarcosMia, Sarah6 14.83

DPHSTa, Lana7 14.91

San MarcosSwanson, Taylor8 14.92

San MarcosAllen, Chloe9 15.02

San MarcosAvalos, Ana10 15.03

DPHSValdez, Andreina11 15.20

DPHSFonseca, Adrianna12 15.40

San MarcosAltamirano, Camilla13 15.56

San MarcosLevy, Marissa14 15.65

San MarcosLarinan, Chyanne15 15.67

San MarcosPulver, Josephine16 15.70

DPHSDzierski, Michelle17 15.72

San MarcosHo, Remilynn18 15.77

San MarcosAvelar, Alex18 15.77

San MarcosSy, Mary20 15.87

San MarcosStave, Marissa21 16.05

DPHSRomero, Elisa21 16.05

DPHSBoytis, Brittany23 16.12

San MarcosRodriguez, Brenda24 16.16

San MarcosStevens, Emily25 16.18

San MarcosAltamirano, Daisy26 16.21

San MarcosGeorges, Anne27 16.22

DPHSSchore, Carlotta28 16.28

San MarcosCourson, Adison29 16.29

DPHSGarcia, Nicole30 16.32

DPHSReyes, Nicole31 16.40

San MarcosLevy, Kira32 16.41

San MarcosSolis, Chenoah33 16.64

DPHSSharma, Shagun34 16.89

San MarcosMoore, Liliana35 17.12

DPHSCoronel-Gonzales, Renelle36 17.71

DPHSGama, Geneva37 18.31

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSBaur, Natalie1 28.16   5

San MarcosJohn, Jasmine2 29.22

DPHSCraviotto, Gabriella3 29.45   3

DPHSRose, Maren4 29.75   1

San MarcosHodson, Savannah5 30.05
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Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

San MarcosManson-Hing, Stephanie6 30.07

DPHSTa, Lana7 30.26

San MarcosMia, Sarah8 31.16

San MarcosAvalos, Ana9 31.46

DPHSHandley, Megan10 31.48

DPHSJanee, Nicole11 31.96

DPHSValdez, Andreina12 32.23

San MarcosAltamirano, Camilla13 32.27

San MarcosPulver, Josephine14 32.33

DPHSDzierski, Michelle15 32.49

San MarcosSturman, Olivia16 32.62

DPHSBoytis, Brittany17 32.90

San MarcosHo, Remilynn18 32.98

San MarcosSy, Mary19 33.09

DPHSSchore, Carlotta20 33.68

DPHSRomero, Elisa21 33.71

San MarcosAltamirano, Daisy21 33.71

San MarcosGolden, Samantha23 33.79

San MarcosSolis, Chenoah24 34.03

San MarcosGeorges, Anne25 34.24

DPHSReyes, Nicole26 35.33

DPHSCoronel-Gonzales, Renelle27 36.80

DPHSGama, Geneva28 38.46

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSCraviotto, Gabriella1 64.14   5

DPHSBradbury, Deborah2 64.39   3

San MarcosJohn, Jasmine3 64.89   1

DPHSTurvey, Emily4 67.02

San MarcosMusick, Natalie5 67.93

San MarcosSeyle, Alex6 71.31

San MarcosBurt, Kate7 71.32

San MarcosGladkikh, Anzhela8 72.58

San MarcosKemp, Jasmine9 74.75

San MarcosReyes, Jennifer10 76.23

San MarcosAdame, Sandra11 1:21.19

San MarcosGonzalez, Cindy12 1:27.31

 
Girls 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSSchipper, Marika1 2:39.36   5

San MarcosTapia, Diana2 2:46.00   3

San MarcosFay, Rachel3 2:49.60   1

DPHSBarker, Margot4 2:50.41

DPHSHerrin, Gina5 2:52.25

San MarcosAigner, Sierra6 2:57.19

San MarcosTerry, Hannah7 2:58.20

San MarcosBowdle, Krista8 2:58.90

San MarcosTracy, Emma9 3:00.10

DPHSLam, Gloria10 3:01.30

San MarcosSimons, Kayla11 3:02.40

San MarcosGladkikh, Anzhela12 3:08.60

San MarcosRobertson, Kelly13 3:11.30

San MarcosSolis, Jeanette14 3:11.60

San MarcosRishwain, Demetra15 3:13.20

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosBowdle, Krista1 6:04.95   5

DPHSBarker, Margot2 6:05.55   3

San MarcosFay, Rachel3 6:13.80   1

San MarcosTerry, Hannah4 6:16.97

DPHSHerrin, Gina5 6:19.56

San MarcosAigner, Sierra6 6:20.55

San MarcosTracy, Emma7 6:25.15

San MarcosRobertson, Kelly8 6:48.71

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosFirestone, Karen1 13:46.00   5

DPHSCruz, Erika2 14:50.00   3

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosStevens, Taryn1 18.51   5

San MarcosImperato, Emily2 18.65   3

DPHSDay, Jade3 19.32   1

San MarcosWard, Katie4 19.70

San MarcosAvelar, Alex5 19.89

San MarcosMalik, Caitlyn6 20.19

DPHSGrant, Kaylia7 20.30

San MarcosGilmore, Claire8 20.65

San MarcosLevy, Marissa9 20.70

San MarcosGetachew, Eleni10 20.83

San MarcosSwanson, Taylor11 20.88

DPHSBaxis, Rebecca12 20.89

San MarcosStevens, Emily13 20.91

San MarcosLevy, Kira14 21.67

San MarcosRodriguez, Brenda15 21.91

DPHSBraganza, Nandi16 22.22

San MarcosChung, Amanda17 23.56

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSGrant, Kaylia1 54.41

San MarcosStevens, Taryn1 54.59   5

DPHSDay, Jade2 55.54   3

San MarcosMurdoch, Claire3 57.39

San MarcosSwanson, Taylor4 57.64   1

San MarcosWard, Katie5 58.23

San MarcosGetachew, Eleni6 58.49

San MarcosGilmore, Claire7 59.31

San MarcosImperato, Emily8 59.33
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Finals ...   (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

DPHSBraganza, Nandi9 59.89

DPHSHammock, Sydney10 67.16

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADPHS1 54.32   5

1) Kennedy, Amanda 2) Rose, Maren

3) Day, Jade 4) Craviotto, Gabriella

ASan Marcos2 54.85

1) Swanson, Taylor 2) Stevens, Emily

3) Ward, Katie 4) Mia, Sarah
 

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASan Marcos1 4:36.25   5

1) Solis, Chenoah 2) Manson-Hing, Stephanie

3) Mia, Sarah 4) Murdoch, Claire

ADPHS2 4:40.00

1) Handley, Megan 2) Turvey, Emily

3) Herrin, Gina 4) Craviotto, Gabriella

CSan Marcos3 x4:50.44

2) Musick, Natalie

3) Munoz, Yesenia

BSan Marcos4 x4:52.23

1) Simons, Kayla 2) Seyle, Alex

3) Holehouse, Clare 4) Solis, Jeanette
 

Girls High Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosContreras, Estefania1 4-04.00   4

DPHSBuratto, Rebecca1 4-04.00   4

San MarcosKrueger, Krystal3 4-00.00   0.5

DPHSMikkelson, Pauline3 4-00.00   0.5

San MarcosChung, Amanda5 3-10.00

San MarcosSturman, Olivia5 3-10.00

DPHSTurvey, Emily5 3-10.00

DPHSDowney, Nina5 3-10.00

DPHSJanotti, Sofia5 3-10.00

San MarcosManson-Hing, Stephanie10 3-08.00

San MarcosMunoz, Yesenia--- NH

DPHSBaxis, Rebecca--- NH

 
Girls Pole Vault Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSVillarruel, Carmen1 7-00.00

DPHSLopez-Nelson, Damara2 6-00.00

San MarcosMusick, Natalie2 6-00.00

DPHSHandley, Megan2 6-00.00

San MarcosGolden, Samantha--- NH

San MarcosBurt, Kate--- NH

DPHSJain, Aahat--- NH

DPHSTurvey, Emily--- NH

 
Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosStevens, Taryn1 14-07.50   5

DPHSJanotti, Sofia2 14-07.25   3

DPHSBuratto, Rebecca3 13-11.00   1

San MarcosContreras, Estefania4 13-06.00

DPHSMikkelson, Pauline5 13-05.00

San MarcosLarinan, Chyanne6 12-08.75

San MarcosKrueger, Krystal7 12-08.50

San MarcosSeyle, Alex8 12-07.00

DPHSVillarruel, Carmen9 12-04.00

DPHSStuart, Sara10 11-00.00

DPHSJanee, Nicole11 10-11.25

DPHSMcTague, Kaitlin12 10-10.00

DPHSHagen, Melissa13 10-07.00

DPHSFonseca, Adrianna14 10-06.50

DPHSGarcia, Nicole15 10-00.00

DPHSDowney, Nina16 9-04.50

DPHSJain, Aahat17 9-04.00

San MarcosRishwain, Demetra18 9-02.50

DPHSHandley, Megan--- ND

DPHSGutierrez, Noely--- ND

DPHSPenza, Angela--- ND

San MarcosMoore, Liliana--- DQ

 
Girls Triple Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSJanotti, Sofia1 30-07.00   5

San MarcosSeyle, Alex2 27-08.50   3

DPHSLopez-Nelson, Damara3 24-07.00   1

DPHSPenza, Angela--- ND

 
Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosAllen, Chloe1 26-05.00   5

San MarcosFuentes, Ruth2 23-01.00   3

San MarcosBosse, Summer3 21-05.00   1

San MarcosMasini, Mara4 20-07.00

San MarcosMay, Ava5 18-09.00

San MarcosCraig, Madison6 17-09.00

San MarcosRamirez, Barbara7 13-00.00

 
Girls Discus Throw Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosMay, Ava1 59-06.50   5

San MarcosBosse, Summer2 49-08.50   3

San MarcosMasini, Mara3 47-10.50   1

San MarcosCraig, Madison4 41-04.50

San MarcosRamirez, Barbara5 40-05
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Finals ...   (Girls Discus Throw Junior Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

San MarcosGrigor, Emily--- ND

San MarcosFuentes, Ruth--- ND

DPHSAgnarsdottir, Asta--- ND

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosPaulson, Garrett1 11.72   5

San MarcosTran, Kyle2 11.83   3

DPHSWelch, Tyler3 11.86   1

San MarcosLangolis, Brett4 11.91

DPHSNorris, John4 11.91

DPHSDegraffinreid, Jordan6 11.96

San MarcosSininger, Colin7 12.10

DPHSSterken, Joel8 12.21

DPHSPoindexter, David9 12.40

DPHSHernandez, Andrew10 12.43

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosPaulson, Garrett1 23.51   5

DPHSLinehan, John2 23.52   3

San MarcosMunoz, Jesus3 23.99   1

San MarcosLangolis, Brett4 24.02

DPHSWelch, Tyler5 24.10

DPHSDelgado, Luis6 24.37

San MarcosTran, Kyle7 24.80

DPHSDegraffinreid, Jordan8 24.85

DPHSMoreno, Abraham9 25.20

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSLinehan, John1 51.34   5

San MarcosMunoz, Jesus2 53.12   3

San MarcosJohnson, Elijah3 53.22   1

DPHSSeibel, Samuel4 54.81

DPHSMoreno, Abraham5 58.14

 
Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSFernandez, Bryan1 2:01.72   5

San MarcosHall, Ian2 2:04.06   3

DPHSCordeniz, Nicholas3 2:04.46   1

DPHSBradford, Tyler4 2:05.47

DPHSGreening, John5 2:05.85

San MarcosOdell, Walker6 2:05.96

San MarcosHeuchert, Alex7 2:07.20

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSSmith, Cole1 4:35.43   5

DPHSMcGuan, Andrew2 4:36.56   3

San MarcosHeuchert, Alex3 4:39.80   1

San MarcosSalas, Eric4 4:41.60

San MarcosOdell, Walker5 4:43.58

DPHSWasjutin, Christian6 4:48.06

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosSorensen, Ryan1 9:44.70   5

San MarcosSwider, Nicholas2 10:04.67   3

DPHSMcGuan, Andrew3 10:08.00   1

San MarcosLogan, Joe4 10:11.23

DPHSWasjutin, Christian5 10:13.45

San MarcosSalas, Eric6 10:20.00

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosWilson, Jonathan1 17.26   5

San MarcosStrong, Sam2 17.66   3

DPHSFry, Joshua3 18.33   1

San MarcosRennacker, Nathan4 18.35

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosWilson, Jonathan1 44.05   5

DPHSFry, Joshua2 45.63   3

DPHSPoindexter, David3 47.27   1

San MarcosDas, Alex4 49.13

San MarcosRennacker, Nathan5 49.52

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASan Marcos1 44.79   5

1) Tran, Kyle 2) Paulson, Garrett

3) Munoz, Jesus 4) Sininger, Colin

ADPHS2 45.25

1) Norris, John 2) Delgado, Luis

3) Welch, Tyler 4) Degraffinreid, Jordan
 

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADPHS1 3:32.20   5

1) Cordeniz, Nicholas 2) Greening, John

3) Seibel, Samuel 4) Linehan, John

ASan Marcos2 3:35.20

1) Munoz, Jesus 2) Hall, Ian

3) Johnson, Elijah 4) Paulson, Garrett

BDPHS3 x3:42.74



San Marcos High School - CA Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:36 PM  3/14/2013  Page 6

San Marcos vs.Dos Pueblos 2013 - 3/14/2013

San Marcos

Results
 

Boys High Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSSpadoro, Philip1 5-08.00   4

DPHSFry, Joshua1 5-08.00   4

San MarcosShinn, Cameron3 5-02.00   0.5

San MarcosPugh, Coop3 5-02.00   0.5

San MarcosPascua, Alex5 5-00.00

San MarcosDas, Alex5 5-00.00

 
Boys Pole Vault Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSCutcliffe, Tate1 14-00.00

San MarcosTurk, Matthew2 12-00.00

DPHSMaddalon, Joseph3 10-06.00

DPHSHovey, Aidan4 8-00.00

DPHSDill, David4 8-00.00

DPHSNeal, Tanner--- NH

DPHSMcKernan, Matthew--- NH

 
Boys Long Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSLinehan, John1 20-07.25   5

San MarcosPrince, Joe2 20-04.00   3

San MarcosShinn, Cameron3 19-10.00   1

DPHSSpadoro, Philip4 19-03.00

DPHSMeinhold, Jieh5 19-01.00

San MarcosDas, Alex6 18-02.50

San MarcosPugh, Coop7 18-02.00

San MarcosRennacker, Nathan8 17-10.50

DPHSSwitzer, Kurtis9 17-07.50

San MarcosSininger, Colin10 17-06.75

San MarcosBellefeuille, Trevor11 17-05.50

San MarcosPascua, Alex12 16-08.50

 
Boys Triple Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosPrince, Joe1 38-09.00   5

San MarcosDas, Alex2 38-08.00   3

DPHSMeinhold, Jieh3 37-11.50   1

San MarcosPascua, Alex4 37-10.25

San MarcosSininger, Colin5 37-09.00

San MarcosShinn, Cameron6 37-05.75

San MarcosPugh, Coop7 36-07.00

San MarcosBellefeuille, Trevor8 35-06.00

DPHSSwitzer, Kurtis--- ND

 
Boys Shot Put Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSDickinson, Jonathan1 46-05.50   5

San MarcosOrosco-Moore, Michael2 43-03.00   3

San MarcosXie, Alvin3 40-00.00   1

DPHSAbbott, Derek4 39-02.75

DPHSAnderson, Luke5 38-11.75

San MarcosGroover, Reggie6 37-11.00

DPHSOchoa, Joseph7 34-00.00

DPHSDill, David8 31-03.00

San MarcosHoeflich, Josh--- ND

San MarcosLamoutte, Lucas--- ND

San MarcosPeterson, David--- ND

 
Boys Discus Throw Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosOrosco-Moore, Michael1 144-05   5

San MarcosHoeflich, Josh2 129-10.25   3

San MarcosGroover, Reggie3 124-05   1

DPHSOchoa, Joseph4 116-06

DPHSDickinson, Jonathan5 115-08

DPHSAbbott, Derek6 106-06

San MarcosPugh, Coop7 106-00

San MarcosXie, Alvin8 104-10.25

DPHSAnderson, Luke9 103-08

DPHSDill, David10 96-01

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSYang, Andrew1 12.09

San MarcosWhitaker, Kyle2 12.17

San MarcosHernandez, Dan3 12.34   5

DPHSPonce de Leon, Alfonso4 12.43   3

San MarcosVenezia, Austin5 12.45

DPHSGilkes, Aidan5 12.45   1

San MarcosLopez, Michael7 12.56

DPHSVillalpando, Michael8 12.80

DPHSNeumann, Nathan9 12.84

DPHSCleland, Nicholas10 12.88

San MarcosMeraz Gonzalez, Samuel11 12.92

San MarcosCervantes, Eric12 12.99

DPHSSoto, Alejandro13 13.10

DPHSHarrison, Blayke14 13.13

DPHSSugleris, Michael15 13.18

San MarcosMkpado, Kele16 13.19

San MarcosKhalil, Ali17 13.31

DPHSOrtega, Trenton18 13.35

San MarcosHarris, Matthew19 13.39

DPHSMoua, Jesse20 13.49

DPHSLietz, Benjamin21 13.53

San MarcosDiaz, Alexander22 13.73

DPHSNguyen, Kevin23 13.91

DPHSReyna, Jonathan24 14.07

DPHSJackson, Paris24 14.07

DPHSMoua, Justin26 14.30

San MarcosJackson, Robert27 14.32

San MarcosDeinhard, Conner28 14.36

San MarcosDonovan, Gabe29 14.61

San MarcosNgo, Darian30 14.63
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San Marcos

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

San MarcosRamirez, Gustavo31 14.70

San MarcosVega, Jwan32 14.81

San MarcosHernandez, Oscar33 14.95

San MarcosMathieu, Julien34 15.00

San MarcosQuiroz, Alexia35 15.41

DPHSPhillips, Dillon36 16.19

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSYang, Andrew1 24.31   5

San MarcosHernandez, Dan2 24.84   3

San MarcosWhitaker, Kyle3 25.11   1

DPHSGilkes, Aidan4 25.29

San MarcosDiep, Jason5 25.58

San MarcosLopez, Michael6 25.89

DPHSVillalpando, Michael7 25.90

San MarcosVenezia, Austin8 26.17

DPHSSoto, Alejandro9 26.24

San MarcosMeraz Gonzalez, Samuel10 26.55

San MarcosCardenas, Maximillian11 26.77

DPHSMoua, Jesse12 27.17

DPHSBiskner, Kyle13 27.57

San MarcosHarris, Matthew14 27.83

San MarcosCarlos, Donnie15 28.05

San MarcosDiaz, Alexander16 28.44

DPHSTsai, Nathan17 28.47

San MarcosDeinhard, Conner18 28.76

San MarcosNgo, Darian19 29.89

San MarcosRodriguez, Aloha20 30.14

San MarcosHernandez, Oscar21 30.15

San MarcosMathieu, Julien22 30.28

San MarcosRamirez, Gustavo23 30.29

San MarcosVega, Jwan24 30.34

DPHSMoua, Justin25 30.37

San MarcosDonovan, Gabe26 30.77

San MarcosQuiroz, Alexia27 31.87

DPHSPhillips, Dillon28 34.63

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosMiller, Tyson1 54.30   5

San MarcosCardenas, Maximillian2 59.22   3

San MarcosNabidavoodi, Neema3 60.38   1

San MarcosCarlos, Donnie4 62.89

San MarcosHudgens, Austin5 63.54

San MarcosRodriguez, Aloha6 64.54

San MarcosDunn, Conner7 69.42

 
Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosBradford, Grant1 2:07.70   5

DPHSMcElwee, Joshua2 2:09.03   3

DPHSDowney, Philip3 2:09.68   1

San MarcosGreig, Peter4 2:12.00

DPHSWren, Paul5 2:14.44

DPHSStucky, Jacob6 2:15.30

San MarcosMcAlister, Metcalfe7 2:15.52

San MarcosBrashears, Travis8 2:15.54

DPHSBieza, Scott9 2:17.10

DPHSDutter, Collin10 2:19.10

DPHSOakes, Dustin11 2:20.10

San MarcosHaden, Matt12 2:21.60

San MarcosPerea, Adrian13 2:22.16

San MarcosGuerrero, Jaime14 2:22.80

DPHSVan Mieghem, Dylan15 2:23.00

DPHSLi, Michael16 2:23.80

DPHSFourmy, Max17 2:24.80

DPHSMcElwee, Jeremiah18 2:25.30

San MarcosWeiss, Sam19 2:26.16

San MarcosThwing, Andrew20 2:26.70

San MarcosSpackman, Sam21 2:27.00

San MarcosBurre, Will22 2:27.95

DPHSAnhalt, Maxwell23 2:29.30

San MarcosAngel, Agustin24 2:32.40

San MarcosMiller, Jeremy25 2:32.90

San MarcosFearer, Gabe26 2:35.30

San MarcosHudgens, Austin27 2:35.50

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSDowney, Philip1 4:53.24   5

DPHSMcElwee, Joshua2 4:55.35   3

DPHSStucky, Jacob3 4:58.70   1

San MarcosMcAlister, Metcalfe4 4:58.72

DPHSBartholomew, Alec5 5:07.13

DPHSTaylor, Patrick6 5:07.44

San MarcosHaden, Matt7 5:07.60

DPHSNelson, Lenny8 5:09.00

DPHSTaylor, James9 5:09.02

DPHSRicardo, Ivan10 5:09.90

DPHSGlick, Kyle11 5:14.10

DPHSMcElwee, Jeremiah12 5:14.70

DPHSOakes, Dustin13 5:15.40

DPHSAling, Michael14 5:20.70

DPHSLi, Michael15 5:21.40

DPHSVan Mieghem, Dylan16 5:22.80

DPHSFourmy, Max17 5:24.30

San MarcosThwing, Andrew18 5:26.60

San MarcosSpackman, Sam19 5:28.90

DPHSSingh, Vishay20 5:30.10

San MarcosWeiss, Sam21 5:34.05

DPHSKatzer, Nicholas22 5:43.88

DPHSMessner, Shane23 5:44.17

DPHSAnhalt, Maxwell24 5:44.69

San MarcosFearer, Gabe25 5:45.80

DPHSLara, Nathan26 5:47.80
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San Marcos

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

DPHSTakeda, Reny27 5:49.10

DPHSPhillips, Donovan28 5:49.50

DPHSTanowitz, Kyler29 5:50.20

DPHSThompson, Myles30 5:53.50

DPHSSteelsmith, Jacob31 5:54.10

DPHSKuo, Sean32 5:59.00

DPHSField, Abraham33 6:01.80

DPHSCarbajal, Matthew34 6:02.30

DPHSMajewski, Samuel35 6:55.20

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosGhitterman, Ben1 11:02.00   5

San MarcosBarrett, Jacob2 11:05.00   3

DPHSAlvarez, Nathan3 11:19.00   1

DPHSGlick, Kyle4 11:21.00

DPHSSteelsmith, Jacob5 11:26.00

DPHSTaylor, James6 11:32.00

San MarcosMiley, Jay7 11:43.00

DPHSAling, Michael8 12:23.00

DPHSSingh, Vishay9 12:24.00

DPHSKatzer, Nicholas10 12:33.00

DPHSMessner, Shane11 12:35.00

DPHSTakeda, Reny12 12:40.00

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosMkpado, Kele1 17.66   5

San MarcosTaylor Pierce, Alexander2 17.80   3

DPHSDowen, Harrison3 21.74   1

DPHSReyna, Jonathan4 22.68

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosMkpado, Kele1 49.77   5

San MarcosMiller, Tyson2 50.07   3

DPHSBiskner, Kyle3 51.78   1

DPHSDowen, Harrison4 55.05

San MarcosGil, Javier5 55.57

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASan Marcos--- DQ

1) Whitaker, Kyle 2) Miller, Tyson

3) Diep, Jason 4) Hernandez, Dan

ADPHS--- DQ

1) Cleland, Nicholas 2) Villalpando, Michael

3) Neumann, Nathan 4) Yang, Andrew

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASan Marcos1 3:44.90   5

2) Mkpado, Kele

3) Cardenas, Maximillian 4) Greig, Peter

BSan Marcos2 x3:54.58

2) Brashears, Travis

3) Carlos, Donnie 4) Nabidavoodi, Neema

ADPHS3 4:10.20

1) Moua, Jesse 2) Davis, Lucas

3) Lietz, Benjamin 4) Gilkes, Aidan
 

Boys High Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosKnauss, Jonathon1 5-06.00   5

San MarcosGoodman, Samuel2 5-02.00   1.3

San MarcosRaynor, Kirk2 5-02.00   1.3

DPHSNofrey, Daniel2 5-02.00   1.3

DPHSLipp, Austin5 4-08.00

San MarcosTaylor Pierce, Alexander6 4-06.00

San MarcosRubio, Darian--- NH

San MarcosMoore, Tristan--- NH

DPHSByagara, William--- NH

 
Boys Pole Vault Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosChristoffersen, Nicolae1 10-00.00

San MarcosWhitaker, Kyle2 9-06.00

San MarcosManchester, Adam3 8-06.00

San MarcosCervantes, Eric4 7-06.00

San MarcosMoore, Tristan4 7-06.00

DPHSChau, Jeffrey6 6-06.00

San MarcosMojarro, Brian--- NH

DPHSHovey, Aidan--- NH

San MarcosRaynor, Kirk--- NH

 
Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosKnauss, Jonathon1 18-06.50   5

DPHSLipp, Austin2 18-01.25   3

San MarcosGoodman, Samuel3 16-04.75   1

DPHSCleland, Nicholas4 15-11.00

DPHSNeumann, Nathan5 15-03.00

San MarcosHazard, Cole6 14-11.75

San MarcosMarcus, Ari7 14-09.00

San MarcosNgo, Darian8 13-10.50

DPHSNguyen, Kevin9 13-00.00

DPHSRecinos, Fredy10 12-06.00

DPHSBarone, Andrew--- ND

DPHSHovey, Aidan--- ND

DPHSByagara, William--- ND
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San Marcos

Results

Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

San MarcosVenezia, Austin--- ND

 
Boys Triple Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSCleland, Nicholas1 34-05.25   5

San MarcosMarcus, Ari2 32-11.00   3

DPHSNguyen, Kevin3 30-09.00   1

DPHSRecinos, Fredy4 28-08.00

San MarcosGillett, Jesse--- ND

DPHSBarone, Andrew--- ND

San MarcosJacobson, Austin--- ND

 
Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSOsterhage, Sam1 38-04.00   5

San MarcosGil, Javier2 36-03.50   3

San MarcosVallejo-Howard, Tlaloc3 36-00.50   1

San MarcosMarcus, Ari4 35-07.00

San MarcosKnowles, Patrick5 31-11.00

San MarcosRaya, Jaciel6 30-06.00

San MarcosMejia, Jose7 30-03.00

San MarcosCervantes, Osvaldo8 30-00.50

DPHSBrown, Patrick9 29-08.50

San MarcosVargas, Aaron10 29-00.50

DPHSMcKenzie, Owen11 28-11.50

San MarcosDewan, Daniel12 28-02.00

San MarcosMehling, Charles13 26-08.50

San MarcosLisea, Reed14 26-06.00

San MarcosTomlinson, James15 25-01.00

San MarcosArias, Estevan15 25-01.00

San MarcosAvolese, Andrew17 18-08.50

DPHSApplebay, Brian--- ND

DPHSRuiz Reyes, Miguel--- ND

San MarcosTruong, Nicholas--- ND

 
Boys Discus Throw Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
San MarcosMehling, Charles1 82-09.50   5

San MarcosCervantes, Osvaldo2 82-07   3

San MarcosRaya, Jaciel3 81-06   1

San MarcosBall, Jarrison4 80-08.50

San MarcosKnowles, Patrick5 79-01

San MarcosTomlinson, James6 75-02

San MarcosVallejo-Howard, Tlaloc7 71-00

San MarcosGil, Javier8 65-08.50

San MarcosArias, Estevan9 65-01

San MarcosVargas, Aaron10 60-09.50

DPHSBrown, Patrick10 60-09.50

San MarcosDewan, Daniel12 54-11

San MarcosMejia, Jose13 54-10.50

DPHSMcKenzie, Owen14 53-09.50

San MarcosLisea, Reed15 49-10.50

San MarcosAvolese, Andrew16 43-01.50

DPHSRuiz Reyes, Miguel--- ND

DPHSApplebay, Brian--- ND

DPHSOsterhage, Sam--- ND

San MarcosTruong, Nicholas--- ND


